Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0005885

Jesseca Crissey

First Republic Bank

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

02/20/2023 03:00 PM | DELIVERY PO:
02/20/2023 09:30 PM | STRIKE The Peterson Museum
6060 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA
90036
All the furniture would be going to the
3rd floor
POINT OF CONTACT: JESSECA (520)
304- 3444
Description
General

Las Vegas Dining Table - Mirror Top 8'x48"
\i— TBD color fabric base

Services
LABOR + DELIVERY
Trucking: 24'L

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
8 $450.00
2 $650.00
1 $450.00
1 $100.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Total

$3,600.00

$1,300.00
$450.00

$100.00

$3,600.00
$1,850.00
$384.75
($0.00)
$5,834.75
($0.00)
$5,834.75
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